
. ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL NO.2. ROORKEE
BEG & CENTRE, ROORKEE _ 247 66T lUttiErrranO;

Phone No.01332-297096, 904531 0276
E_mail: aps2.roorkee@gmail.com

(AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OT SECOruOARY EDUCATION, DELHI)

T*TI;IT..T{U[ qril-ut - qat / TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

3580001Affiliation No.

f+qreff 6l ;Trq / Name of pupil
BTrar< iqt /Aadhar No

rlrdl iFI ;TrrI/ Mother,s Name
q-erR iq( / Aadhar No

fuorZsTftqrs-o q qrq/ Father,s Name
GTrelr{ iTt / Aadhar No

Sl.No
School Code

: 2939
: 84019

Admission No : 10930
Registration No : N.A.

VARUN SOAM
797582101421

PREM LATA
729454882331

JITENDRA KUMAR
N.A.

30 Jul 2016
(Thirteeth Jul Two Thousand Sixteen)
lndian

Gen

21 Mar 2022,1st

PASS, PROMOTED TO CLASS 2nd

NO

AS PER CBSE SYLLABUS

2.

4.

7.

9.

5.

6.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.,

22.

23.

24.

ricr Sfu6r d rrgvn *r* fnfu / Date of Birth (in Christian Era) :
according to Admission & Withdrawal Register :

qr${dr /Nationality

eqr rf,go wfurzuo srfto/ftu-er c.f qr t qE.fuf, * /
Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category

s-+rT ET ftfo oer omr / Date of first Admission in the School
with class

8' frsrfr oflI fuFi- ft{retr sIsrr{r{{-f, en / Class in which the pupil last: I (First) B
studied (in words)

M ffsmq iDT qrq /eN qtflr g{ cRqrq I
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

aqr f+*efr fuo-fr osr { ergff r-6r t qR d n} c-6 qn,/<l qr{ /
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class :

s-wrFfd fq6rq / Subjects offered
irqr s@ oarr { qEt=rfu or eifuorft t /
Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class

T$-{r qrn a-o.faqreff i e-q {rRr 6r TrtrFr or ftqy g 7
Month upto which the pupil has paid s-chool dues

fl t""{ ol d-{ gw ftqr+a q<rl ot.d ,fi. qk d n} u-s+1qoft
wnether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession, if so the natuie of such concession : NO
ffsrilq wa d Ea 6rd kq-s / Totar No of working days in the academic session : 211
Ea ord ft-o-s q frflctr o1 vqfurfr / Total No of working days pupil present in the school : 177
Tqr f{ileff vq o rffo So d3_e / Frrse B Z 1fa-+q"r q 

17Whether the pupil is NCC Cadet lBoy Scout / buide (give details)
sFIrdkT: f+enEiqt srcr ffi vri Et* mtsr cMfirdr z : ALL scHooL AcrvrrEs AS pER 

'.HEDULE
yrqfd-6 rftfdfu / Games played or extracurricuiu. u.tiriti., in which 

-
the pupil has usually took part-(mention actr-i-eveient level th;;irt-*^
qFrrar in-ar{ur / General Conduct : Good
frq*q + f{sreff d qm ord qd a1 ftrs / Date on whichpupils name : 22ftar 2023was struck off from the rolls ofthe School
sqrq re s fuc arnfi 6-{i a1 ftE / Date of Application for certificate: 24 Feb 202r
Ir-rrTur rr:r iilrfr o-{i frt ftlq / Dateof issue of Certificate : 22Mar 2023
ffqrilq uhri or rlrwr / Reason for leaving the school : pOSTING OUT
trt-$ crq fewuft / Any other remarks

: YES

: MAR2023

y&,n;,*ttl'
(WT {rq Yq qE sft-o) /
Checked by rwirliruli himie and designationl

: N.A.

EkttcR qgTr;rr{rd

Army Public School No-2
Roerheg-242 667 (u.K.)

(B+" <" wa at dw wFo; i l'
sis, 

$,!ry1j,,9q1,(with 
Da.r' &. School Seat)

Anlu Slnghal
LDC
fumy SchwlNo.2, Roorkgg


